
2017 DECEMBER 

Fri. Dec. 1.2017 PB 

10:00am CALL 

$at. Dec. 2. 2017 PB 

2:25pm London Time to arrive Gatwick via Aeroflot#2588 (Rec 
Loci

$un. Dec. 3.2017 PB 
Reminder: to be picked u b Blacklane from Train Station and 
driven back to (Blacklane Booking 

9:00am to depart for Miami Airport with Kyle (flight departs 1:35pm) 

11:25pm Karyna to depart SF0 via American Air#18 (Rec. Loce 

1:35 m to depart Miami via Finnair (operated by AA) #5714 (Rec. 
Lo Kyle to drivato Miami Airport 

Mon. Dec. 4, 2017 PB 

7:56am Karyna to arrive JFK via AA#18 (Rec Loc 

7:57pm 
n

arrive PB via United Air#489 (Rec. Loc.

Tues. Dec-5. 2017 PB 
Reminder: Daphne will be on holiday Dec. 19-Jan 8 

Wed. Dec. 6. 2017 PB-NY 
Reminder: fluid and Nili to depart this evening 
Reminder: Yoni in NY Dec. 6-21, staying in apt • 

8:57am Depart PB 
11:17am Arrive NY 

1:30pm Appt w/Ehud (sushi) 

2:30pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

3:15pm Appt w/Leon Black (=M) 

6:00pm Appt w/Deepak ( I) 

7:30pm Karyna and JE to go see NY Philharmonic-Beethoven's 5th Symphony & Mozart 

EFTA00285325



David Geffen Hall at Lincoln Center (2 Tix) 
1010 to DRIVE YOU! 

10:30pa to depart JFK via Norwegian Air #7020 (Rec. Loca 

Thurs. Dec. 7.2017 NY 

7:00am BREAKFAST w/Barnaby Marsh (MEM 

8:15am Appt w 

9:15am Appt w/Nina Keita (M=) 

3:30pm Appt w/Paul Barrett (=I=) 

4:00pm Appt w/Brad Karp ( 1) 

5:30pm Appt w/Reid Weingarten aM) 

6:00pm Appt ta) 

6:15pm Appt w/Tim Zagat aM) 

Fri. Dec. 8.2018 NY-Paris 
Reminder: on holiday Dec. 8-12, back to work on Dec. 13 

7:21am Depart NY (Morning) 
7:41pm Arrive Paris 

2:15pmao arrive Paris via Czech Air#760 (Rec. LociiM 

SaLDec,iitualaris 
Sun. Dec. 10. 2017 Paris 
Reminder: Ramon's people on the island Dec. 10-14(2 arrive at 12:10pm and one at 4:34pm) 

5:13 m PARIS Timeato depart via Eurostar Paris to London 

Mon. Dec. 11 2017 Paris 
Tues. Dec. 12.2017 Paris-NY 
Reminder: 1st day of Hanukkah 
Reminder: and Cesare to take Accela train to Washington 

1:52pm PARIS time Depart Paris 
4:45pm Arrive NY 
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2:20pm Karyna's parents to depart NY via Aeroflot #101 (Rec. Loc. 

Wed. Dec. 13, 2017 Nt 

10-3/4:00pm Nuclear Test at Mount Sinai, Dr. Shimony (test will take 5-6 hours) 

4:30pm Appt w/Rich Kahn and Darren 

Thurs. Dec. 14. 2017 NY-PB 
Reminder: Ramon's people to depart the island at 10:05am 

10:21am Depart NY 
12:47pm Arrive PB 

9:00pta to arrive JFK via Norwegian Air#7019 (Rec. 
Loc.

Fri. Dec. 15. 2017 PB 
Rerninde. on holiday Dec. 29-Jan 2 

1:SSpa and her friend to arrive JFK via AA#4332 (Rec. Loc 

Sat. Dec.16.2017 PB 
Reminder: Valdson ant to depart for holiday Dec. 16-Return Jan. 19 (Brasil) 

Sun. Dec. 17, 2017 PB 
Mon. Dec.18. 2017 PB 

2 :30pafriend to have her haircut wM 

7:16prato arrive PB via Jet Blue#761 (Rec. Lace 

Tues. Dec. 19.2017 PB 
Reminder: Daphne on holiday Dec. 19-Jan 8 
Reminder: Ryan from Brian Moseley's team to survey the island 

12:59pato depart PB via Jetblue#362 (Rec. Lo' 

Wed. Dec. 20. 2017 PB-LSJ-PB 
Reminder: Hanukkah ends 

7:21am Depart PB 
10:35am Arrive LSJ 

5:33pm Depart LSJ 
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7:07pm Arrive PB 

Thurs. Dec. 21. 2017 PB 
Reminder: Yoni departs NY today and will vacate 7] around 4pm 
Reminder: on holiday with her girls in Atlanta Dec. 21-28 

3:14pa to arrive PB via Delta #2436 

9:40pm Geneva time, to depart via SU#2383 (Rec. Loa 
Blacklane Car Pick up Confirm #580340461 

Fri, Dec. 22. 2017 PB 
Reminder: Office to close early today 
Remindera go to orthodontist today ( Dental) 

Cot Der 23.2017 PB 

7:59pato depart Miami via AA#2492 arrive Cancun 9:59pm (Rec. Loc 
to depart Paris on Delta#141 (Rec. a 

Sun. Dec. 24, 2017 PB 

Christmas Eve 

Mon. Dec. 25, 2017 PB 

Christmas 

Tues. Dec. 26, 2017 PB 
Reminder: Rich on holiday Dec. 26-Jan. 1 (back in office Jan. 2s) 

Boxing Day-Office and STC are closed 

Wed. Dec. 27.2017 PB 
Reminder: Ryan Wisehart w/Brian Mosley's office on behalf of Ramon will go to GSJ today 

10:30pMto depart JFK via Norwegian Air#7006 (Rec. Loc 

12:35pm to depart PB via Delta#1242 (Rec. LocM 

Thurs. Dec 28, 2017PB 

2:44Pr t° arrive JFK via Delta#1859 (Rec Loc 

Fri. Dec. 29. 2017 PB 
Reminder.an holiday Dec. 29-Jan.2 
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Reminder: Office to close early today 

Sat. Dec. 30. 2017 PB 

12:30pm to depart Riga via AirBaltic#491 arriving Budapest at 1:55pm 
(Rec. Loc 

Sian Dec 71 201711B 

New Years Eve 
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